
Gopinath Bardoloi Naga, Gawabhati-781014, Assam, India 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY: UNIVERSITY CLASSES, G.U. 

It is notified for information of all concerned that for the smooth conduct of the 
ensuing University Law Week scheduled w.e.f. 20.03.2025 to 25.03.2025, the following 
University Law Week Monitoring Committees are hereby constituted for conducting 
different events under all ULCSU Secretaries for the session 2024-25. 

The participation of all members is mandatory. The Conveners of the respective 
committee are requested to ensure the presence of the members which will be reviewed. 

A. Events under President, ULCSU 
1. Dr. Goutam Baruah 
2. Dr. Priyam Priyadarshini Goswami -Convener 
3. Vineet Kumar Das 
4. Mouchumi Lahon 

Gauhati University 

5. Jyotishman Baruah 
6. Dr. Arup Bezbaruah 

1. 
B. Events under Vice-President, ULCSU 

Bhaswati Talukdar -Convener 
2. Dr. Gautam Baruah 
3. Tulika Borah 
4. Anindita Dev 

C. Events under General Secretary, ULCSU 
1. Champak Kr. Goswami - Convener 
2. Dr Arup Bezbaruah 
3. Jyotishman Baruah 

1. Barnali Sharma 
D. Events under Assistant General Secretary, ULCSU 

2. Mouchumi Lahon 

4. Sajidur Rahman 

NOTIFICATION 

3. Shyam Krishna Kalita 

E. Events under Literary and Fine Arts Secretary, ULCSU 

3. Anindita Deb 

1. Dr. Mridusmita Sarma -Convener 
2. Dr. Kakumani Kataky 

Convener 

4. Shyam Krishna Kalita 

E. Events under Cultural Secretary, ULCSU 
1. Champak Kr. Goswami 

3. Tulika Borah 
4. Rajashri Borah 

2. Dr. Priyam Priyadarshini Goswami 

5. Jyotishman Baruah 
6. Swapna Bania 

Convener 
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G. Events under Debate and symposium Secretary, ULCSU 1. Bhaswati Talukdar 
2. Dr. Kakumani Kataky -Convener 3. Vineet Kumar Das 
4. Dr. Arup Bezbaruah 
5. Anindita Deb 

H. Events under Major Games Secretary, ULCSU 
1. Vineet Kumar Das 
2. Sajidur Rahman -Convener 
3. Imsunungla Imchen 
4. Dr. Arup Bezbaruah 
5. Swapna Bania 

I. Events under Minor Games Secretary, ULCSU 
1. Nupur Borah 

2. Vineet Kumar Das 
- Convener 

3. Dr. Arup Bezbaruah 

5. Swapna Bania 
4. Jyotishman Baruah 

J. Events under Gymnasium Secretary, ULCSU 
1. Dr. Arup Bezbaruah - Convener 

2. Shyam Krishna Kalita 

K. Events under Social Service Secretary, ULCSU 
1. Dr. Goutam Baruah 

2. Vineet Kumar Das 

3. Imsunungla Imchen 

L. Events under Girls' Commnon Room Secretary, ULCSU 
1. Dr. Kavita K Jain -Convener 
2. Dr. Mridusmita Sarma 
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3. Barnali Sharma 

Convener 

4. Nupur Borah 

1. Dr. Arup Bezbaruah 
M. Events under Boys' Common Room Secretary, ULCSU 

2. Vineet Kumar Das Convener 

N. Security Monitoring Committee 
1. Principal (i/c), University Law College, G.U. 
2. Security Officer, G.U. will deploying security personnel under his control 
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0. Medical Committee 

Gauhati University 

5 

1. The Chief Medical Officer (i/c), G.J. Hospital will make necessary arrangement 
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P. CULTURAL NIGHT MONITORING COMMITTEE 
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1. Principal (i/c), University Law College, G.U. 
2. Director, Students Welfare, G.U. 
3. Bhaswati Talukdar 

9. 

4. Dr. Goutam Baruah 

5. Dr. Priyam Priyadarshini Goswami 
6. Champak Kr. Goswami 
7. Dr Mridusmita Sarma 
8. Barnali Sharma 
9. Vineet Kumar Das 
10. Dr. Arup Bezbaruah 

Note: The Convener of each committee may include more teacher member in the 
committee as per their requirement for smooth completion of the events. 

11. Shyam Krishna Kalita 

Kind cooperation and presence of all concerned is solicited. 

Memo No: GU/SUC/2025/1149 

12. Tulika Borah 

This has approval of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, G.U. 

1. Registrar, G.U. 

13. Rajashri Borah 

Copy forwarded for the favour of information and necessary action to: 

- Convener 

Treasurer, G.U. 

4 Director, Students Welfare, G.U. 
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Principal (i/c), University Law College, G.U. 

Members concerned 
OSD to the Vice Chancellor, G.U. 
All Office Bearers, ULCSU 2024-25 

Office File 

Secretary 
University Classes, G.U. 

8 System Officer, G.U. - with a request to upload the said Notificaign,in G.U. Website 

Date: 19.03.2025 

Se�retary 
University Classes, G.U. 
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